PO #
P0596377
P0600476
P0596540
P0598842
P0596939
P0596944
P0600669
P0601187
P0597186
P0598899
PB011052-1
P0601037
P0599470
P0598101
P0598084
P0600015
P0599548
P0599780
P0600668
P0598108
P0598433
P0598367
P0597674
P0596814
P0600670
P0599126
P0600650
P0596947
P0601044
P0587359-3
P0599292
P0597293
P0597616
P0596378
P0596612
P0596638
P0597075
P0597728
P0597804
P0598272
P0599076
P0599139
P0599205
P0599227
P0599345

Supplier Name

Alan Henry Insurance Agency Inc
American Heart Association
Association of College and University Auditors
Baylor University

BBJ Linen

BBJ Linen

Carin M Barth

Chatles A Whitehead

Citibank South Dakota N A
Citibank South Dakota N A
Craftsman Printers Ltd
Craftsman Printers Ltd
Enterprise Rent A Car of Texas
GEBCO Associates LP

Hinkle Shanor LLP

Hyatt Regency Birmingham the Wynfrey Hotel
Institutional Limited Partners Association
Jackson Walker LLP

James M Weiss

John L Wortham and Son LP
John L Wortham and Son LP
Lavco Inc

Limelight Films

MSCI Inc

Nancy E Jones

Navajo Office Products LLC
Navajo Office Products LLC
Nuage Designs Inc

Nuage Designs Inc

NYrender

Overton Hotel and Conference Center
Scarborough Specialties Inc
Scarborough Specialties Inc
Summus Staples

Summus Staples

Summus Staples

Summus Staples

Summus Staples

Summus Staples

Summus Staples

Summus Staples

Summus Staples

Summus Staples

Summus Staples

Summus Staples

Creation Date
12/1/2017
12/19/2017
12/1/2017
12/11/2017
12/4/2017
12/4/2017
12/19/2017
12/21/2017
12/4/2017
12/12/2017
12/14/2017
12/21/2017
12/14/2017
12/7/2017
12/7/2017
12/15/2017
12/14/2017
12/15/2017
12/19/2017
12/7/2017
12/8/2017
12/8/2017
12/6/2017
12/4/2017
12/19/2017
12/12/2017
12/19/2017
12/4/2017
12/21/2017
12/7/2017
12/13/2017
12/5/2017
12/6/2017
12/1/2017
12/1/2017
12/1/2017
12/4/2017
12/6/2017
12/6/2017
12/8/2017
12/12/2017
12/12/2017
12/13/2017
12/13/2017
12/13/2017

December 2017 - Chart S

PO Total
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1,750.00
5,000.00
1,800.00
4,500.00
914.04
743.75
9,734.40
160.00
3,574.04
1,106.04
5,500.00
3,979.79
229.93
440.00
1,167.61
1,450.00
3,000.00
23,717.50
7,825.76
201,850.00
36,750.00
425.00
8,895.00
1,000.00
2,586.72
986.80
225.00
1,310.50
2,045.00
750.00
2,550.88
432.00
2,775.00
224.49
50.92
381.78
73.59
38.98
182.39
73.67
107.42
47533
88.99
221.31
55.42

Statutory Authority

Tx.
Tx.
Tx.
Tx.
Tx.
Tx.
Tx.
Tx.
Tx.
Tx.
Tx.
Tx.
Tx.
Tx.
Tx.
Tx.
Tx.
Tx.
Tx.
Tx.
Tx.
Tx.
Tx.
Tx.
Tx.
Tx.
Tx.
Tx.
Tx.
Tx.
Tx.
Tx.
Tx.
Tx.
Tx.
Tx.
Tx.
Tx.
Tx.
Tx.
Tx.
Tx.
Tx.
Tx.
Tx.

Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.

Code 51.9335
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Code 51.9335
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Code 51.9335
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Competitive Procurement
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PO #

P0599385
P0599398
P0599401
P0599530
P0599716
P0599723
P0600050
P0600655
P0600887
P0601209
P0600030
P0596482
P0599648
P0596949
P0599816
P0599843

Supplier Name
Summus Staples
Summus Staples
Summus Staples
Summus Staples
Summus Staples
Summus Staples
Summus Staples
Summus Staples
Summus Staples

Summus Staples

Teinert Commercial Building Services

Texas Tech Club

The Chronicle of Higher Education Inc
The Fig and Flower Co

Wild Basin I and II Investors Ltd

Wild Basin I and II Investors Ltd

Creation Date
12/13/2017
12/13/2017
12/13/2017
12/14/2017
12/14/2017
12/14/2017
12/18/2017
12/19/2017
12/20/2017
12/21/2017
12/15/2017

12/1/2017
12/14/2017
12/4/2017
12/15/2017
12/15/2017
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PO Total
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244.69
109.05
110.46
157.54
164.69
275.25
84.24
216.45
74.08
43.28
29,998.91
2,475.00
98.00
3,630.00
6,578.42
6,405.42

Statutory Authority

Tx. Ed.
Tx. Ed.
Tx. Ed.
Tx. Ed.
Tx. Ed.
Tx. Ed.
Tx. Ed.
Tx. Ed.
Tx. Ed.
Tx. Ed.
Tx. Ed.
Tx. Ed.
Tx. Ed.
Tx. Ed.
Tx. Ed.
Tx. Ed.
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